
17
4
8
2
 
G
R
A
N
IT

E
 
W

E
S
T
 
R
O
A
D
, 
C
O
L
D
 
S
P
R
IN

G
, 
M
N
 
5
6
3
2
0
-
4
5
7
8

P
H
O
N
E
 
(
3
2
0
)
 
6
8
5
-
3
6
2
1,
 
F
A
X
 
(
3
2
0
)
 
6
8
5
-
5
0
5
2

W
W

W
.
C
O
L
D
S
P
R
IN

G
U
S
A
.
C
O
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
CURB AND PAVING DETAIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
MODULE THICKNESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
MODULE THICKNESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
TYPE 16 S.S. DOWEL 1/2"  X 6" LONG[13mm  X 152mm]

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALTERNATE CURB

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROFILES

AutoCAD SHX Text
MODULE THICKNESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
MODULE THICKNESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
MODULE THICKNESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
MODULE THICKNESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
MODULE THICKNESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
4 1/16" %%P 1/16"

AutoCAD SHX Text
[103mm %%P 1.5mm]

AutoCAD SHX Text
6 1/16" %%P 1/16"

AutoCAD SHX Text
[154mm %%P 1.5mm]

AutoCAD SHX Text
8 1/16" %%P 1/16"

AutoCAD SHX Text
[205mm %%P 1.5mm]

AutoCAD SHX Text
ANCHORING DETAILS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  FINAL SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS SHOULD BE APPROVED BY A LICENSED ENGINEER.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION:

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
CURB AND PAVING DETAIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
3" = 1'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
LB/KM

AutoCAD SHX Text
4-2-2020


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	Plot View



